
Addendum #2 
Schedule of Events 
RFP #3000005221 

FISCAL/EMPLOYER AGENT 
FOR SELF-DIRECTED SERVICES 

 

Schedule of Events 
Public Notice of RFP Tuesday, March 15, 2016 
Deadline for Receipt of Written Questions Tuesday, March 22, 2016 
Response to Written Questions Monday, March 28, 2016 
Deadline for Receipt of Written Proposals Friday, April 15, 2016, 4: 00 pm CT 
Proposal Evaluation Begins Monday, April 18, 2016 Wednesday, April 

20, 2016 
Notify proposer if selected for on-site 
presentation 

Friday, April 22 – Monday, April 25, 2016 

On Site Presentations/Demonstrations (if 
held) 

Wednesday – Friday April 20-22, 2016 
Friday, May 6, 2016 

Contract Award Announced Tuesday, April 26, 2016 Tuesday,  May 10, 
2016  

Contract Negotiations Begin Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Wednesday, May 
11, 2016 

Contract Begins Friday, July 1, 2016 

 


